


A1 €

A 2 €

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

A1. 1 l2X3 114" Hex Head Bolt------- ---------[6PCS]
M. 112"X3 1l2" Hex Head Bolt------- ---------I3PCSI
A3. 1 !2X4 Hex Head Bolt---- -----[1PCS]
A4. 112"x4 1/4"Hex Head Bolt------- ---------[1 OPCS]
A5. 3/8"X3i4" Hex Head Bolt'------ [1PCS]
A6. 318"X112" Hex Head Bolt
A7. 318"X1" Hex Head Bolt------
A8.3/8"X1 3l4L Hex Head Bolt  [15PCS]
A9. 3/8"X2" Round Bolt------ -------[2PCS]
A10. 3/8"X2 314"L Hex Head Bolt [SPCS]
A1 1. 3/8"X3"L Hex Head Bolt -----[4PCS]
A12.3/8"X3 1l2L Hex Head Bol t ------[1PCS]

------[4PCS]
A14.318"X7 114"L Hex Head Bolt
A15.5/16"X1"L Hex Head Bolt ----[8PCS]

A16. 5/16"x1 1l4L Hex Head Bolt---- -------[4PCS]
A17 . 5116"x1 112"L Hex Head Bolt---- -------[3PCS]
A1B. 5116"X2"L Hex Head Bolt ----- --------[2PCS]
A19. M10X16L Hex Socket Button Hd Cap Screws-----------..t4PCsl
A20. 10LB PrN(8250-047)----- -----[2PCS]
M1. 112x21 SLEEVE [3PCS]
A22.D6x451 level KEY---- ----------[1PCS]
M3.01 0 PrN(8250-023) ----------[1PCS]
81. 1/2" Nylon Lock Nut----- ----[17PCS]
B.2.318" Nylon Lock Nut------ --"tffiPqsl
83. 5/16" Nylon Lock Nut------
c1 . 112(1.D.) Washer@34-------- -[35PCS]
c2.318 (r.D.)Washer(fi27) -------[58PCS]
C3. 3/8" Spring Washer [2PCS]- r " ' . v

C4. 5116" Spring Washer- ---------[14PCS]

C6. M1 0 (i.D,)w asher(Q19)--------- [4PCS]

M 3 /

A 3 a
^ 4 4
A5

A6

A7
A8

A9
A10
A 1 1

412

A13
p.14

A15

A16

417

A 1 8

C

C'

C

a
€

a
/

r'
/ -

{

e

C

C

?

o

{

o
82

g

A19

A20

A13. 3/8"X4"L Hex Head Bolt

\

B3

e
C3

@



D7

o
o

o

ffi
@
s
s
@

I-'IARDWARE I LLU STRATI ON

D1 . Q5lB"x22.5L Steel Bushing (S1 10-01 1 )-----------------t4PCSI
D2. fr3l4"XBL Steel Bushing (8110-014)--------- [6PCS]
D3. @10.5 Steel Bushing (3530-009)--------- ---t10PCS]
D4. @8 Spring Snap Link (8810-001)---- [4PCS]
D5.2"x2"x2.5t End Cap (9211-006)----- -----------t6PCSl
D6. 25x50 End Cap (9211-009)--- ----[6PCSl
D7. 50x75 End Cap (9211-012)--- ------[3PCS]
D5.01" Round End Cap (9211-A24----- ---------l2PCSl
D9. 50x75x2.5t Foot Cap (9211-026)--- *-------l3PCSl
D10. @314" Shaft Collar (9211-046)----- -*---"----l4PCSI
D1 1. 50X75 Nylon Bushing t9211-056)----- -------[1PCS]
U2 450.8 Round End Cap (9211-074)----- ------l2PCSl
D13. 2'0x3" Rubber Dount(9212-011 )--------- -----[3PCS]
D14. 2"x2" Rubber Cane Cap(9214-002)--- ------[4PCS]
D15" 38x38 Rubber Pad(9310-001)---------- -----[1 PCS]
D16. 665xA2Ax70L Rubber Dount(9310-049)-- [4PCS]
D17 . 2"x2" Rubber Dount(9310-020)-- [1 PCS]
D18. 95X1401 Rubber Pad (9310-035)-------"- --[4PCS]
D19. Top Plate(8400-005)--------- -------[2PCS]
D2A.44"x23x8" Foarn Roller (9161-032)----- ----[2PCS]
D21. Weight Selector Bar (8210-070A)- ---------"l2PCSl
D22. Q1"x2.5t Round End Cap(9260-02 1 )------------------l6PCSl

D 1 3

8D17 6J
D 1 8

D21



D23

-'A..
rS€2-D >a
I m l
\ \ t r z

\Z

D28

e
D32

D23.60x45 Nylon Bushing(9?11-032)----- -------t2pcsl
??4 Qt"xtOl St?el Bushing !s120-a40)--------- tl pCSl
D25" 2"X2"x1.8T End Cap (921 1-00S)---- ----,---t2pCSi
D26. tr45 End Cap (9211-004)----- -__-irpcsi
D27. fiSa.Axzst End Cap (9211-020)---
D28. fi1" End Cap (9211-016)--- ---__-_t2pcsl
D29. @t" CV WASHER(8520-008)--------- -----_-t5pcsl
D30. fittoxzzr puily (e213-002C)----- _-_--_-{z+pcsl
P91 Qtt0xstl puily(e2fi-a22A)----------- -----tr pcsl
D32.5120mm Steet Cabte -- f ipddj
D33. 4705mm Steet Cabte --[t pCSi
D34. 2000mm Steel Cable ---rr pCSI
D35. 580mrn Steel Cable ---r{ pc-17
D36. 5035mm Steel Cable --ir'phEr
D37. Shoulder Qe|t(ncl-16)-:- -------.[r pb51
P9q @ta.sxt3l Sieet Busliing(8s30-01 4)--------- ---------JppcSI
D3B. Steel Rope Fixed Board(9213-013)------- -iZpCSt

D24 D25 D26 D27

D29

r

fuOr

€LEr+3:

€FI@E o'na

s

D33

D34

D36
c-rJ:D



PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

E[1PCS] H[1PCS]

ar!
M[1PCS]

I

srlPcsr 
.% Jlii:,ll ;'{l?:.:f 

vr2Pcsl

./,/a ^ , & / > \
? T V @  

v
AF[1PCS]

,€

\

/

x[1PCS] Y[1PCS]

r [1PCS] J [1PCS] K[1PCS]

F[1Pcs] c[1PCS]

b w
L[1PCS]

o12Pcsl
8400-005

P[1PCS]

\

AA[1PCS] AB[1PCSj

@ %
w[1PCS]

q
AE[1PCS]

,t'
\

/

A[1PCS]
c[1PCS]

D[1PCS]

R[1PCS]

z[1PCS]

b #.Y



AG[1PCSJ AH[1PCS]

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Ar[1PCS] AJ[1PCS] AK[2PCS] AL[1PCS] AR[1PCS]

AM[1PCS] AP[1PCS] A0[1PCS] .

AZ[4PCS]
BB[1PCS]
9121-036

BJ[1PCS]
8380-01 I

BN[1PCS]
83 '? -J91

G----. I
i1--i
i l - 1 3 0  J  I
i , 1 7 0  _ )

BOI1PCS]
831 3-066

ls el
i l  t z o  l l

r< |___} l

. 'f*150 _l

BP[1PCS]
831 3-082

6 r \
AT[1PCS] AU[1PCS] AV[1PCS] AW[l PCS] AX[1PCS]

A \ \@w
BA[1PCS]
9 1 1 1 - 0 3 7

AY[1PCS]

q
BC[2PCSl
9161-034

AS[1PCS]

BG[1PCS]

BH[1PCS]
8380-01 8

BK[1PCS]
8380-021

BL[1PCS]
8312-090


